

NDPS No. 47/2018 (45)

Order No. 74

Dated. 13.06.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance
No E.R of W.A against accd. Suresh Chand, Dinesh Pandey and
Azad Sk. received.
Issue reminder to Kotwali P.S., Jalpaiguri.
Fix **22.08.2024** for E.R of W.A.

D/C

**Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**